
Wednesday 10 May 2023 Vets Mens & Ladies Stroke Championships
Rd 2

Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stroke Net Field size: 65
Members: 65

Visitors: None
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Brian Stoicescu [08346]Keno Winner No. 33 40.00
Sandra Gonzalez [05446]Keno Winner No. 30 40.00
Bruce Rickard [03143]Keno Winner No. 17 40.00

Ladies Div 1 Trophies
NameAward PrizeScore
Julie Atlee [04798]Winner 30.0080 / 99 {+7}

Ladies Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Jennifer Noden [05145]D/P 15th 2

Ladies Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsScore

1 Julie Atlee [04798] 80 / 99 {+7} 1
2 Sandra Gonzalez [05446] 80 / 104 {+7} 1
3 Lynn Dunn [13565] 80 / 103 {+7} 1

Mens A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeScore
Wayne Higgins [19300]Winner 30.0072 / 86 {+2}
Barry Smith [00403]Runner-up 25.0073 / 87 {+3}
William O'Connor [07181]3rd Place 20.0074 / 83 {+4}

Mens B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeScore
Robert Walker [04806]Winner 30.0070 / 88 {E}
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Mens B Grade Trophies (continued)
NameAward PrizeScore
Trevor Ward [00456]Runner-up 25.0072 / 88 {+2}
John Critcher [15847]3rd Place 20.0073 / 92 {+3}

Mens C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeScore
Siegfried Kobald [01731]Winner 30.0073 / 102 {+3}
Graham Butler [00273]Runner-up 25.0075 / 100 {+5}
Edward Collison [02996]3rd Place 20.0075 / 98 {+5}

Men's Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Geoff Fountain [08428]D/P 4th 2
Wayne Higgins [19300]NTP 13th 2

Mens Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsScore

1 Robert Walker [04806] 70 / 88 {E} 1
2 Trevor Ward [00456] 72 / 88 {+2} 1
3 Wayne Higgins [19300] 72 / 86 {+2} 1
4 Barry Smith [00403] 73 / 87 {+3} 1
5 John Critcher [15847] 73 / 92 {+3} 1
6 Siegfried Kobald [01731] 73 / 102 {+3} 1
7 Brian Stoicescu [08346] 73 / 91 {+3} 1
8 Benny Hill [16267] 73 / 88 {+3} 1
9 William O'Connor [07181] 74 / 83 {+4} 1
10 John McCluskie [09708] 74 / 92 {+4} 1
11 Graham Butler [00273] 75 / 100 {+5} 1
12 Bob Robertson [07358] 75 / 87 {+5} 1
13 Edward Collison [02996] 75 / 98 {+5} 1
14 Len Stevenson [10369] 75 / 86 {+5} 1
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Mens Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsScore

15 Ron Daley [07769] 75 / 111 {+5} 1
16 Peter Keogh [12923] 75 / 83 {+5} 1
17 Mark Scruse [00140] 75 / 96 {+5} 1
18 Rick Howat [02170] 75 / 89 {+5} 1
19 Robert Wilson [16961] 76 / 100 {+6} 1
20 Jose Gonzalez [02911] 76 / 101 {+6} 1
21 Glenn Bass [13220] 76 / 92 {+6} 1
22 Richard Zionzee [02243] 76 / 85 {+6} 1


